
Proposal Package Name Proposal Package Description

Proposal Package 33a - Interior Ornamental Metals (CANCELLED)

Proposal Package 33b - Interior Glass & Glazing

The scope of this package includes furnish and install aluminum door frames, hollow metal door frame glass and 
glazing, aluminum fixed windows, decorative glass, glass doors, and ticket windows. Work is located at the main 
stadium and at exterior gate structures.

Proposal Package 35 - Epoxy Resinous Flooring

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all resinous flooring, integral base, and accessories. Work 
includes surface preparation, material application, and temporary protection following cure.

Proposal Package 36 - Carpet & Resilient Flooring

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all carpet flooring, resilient flooring, athletic flooring, base, 
and accessories. Access flooring and static control flooring  shall be furnished and installed by this Bid Package. 
Work includes surface preparation, material application, and temporary protection following cure.

Proposal Package 40b - Site Work/Stone

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all site concrete paving, site retaining walls including all 
related excavation and footings. In addition to, furnish and install all cast-in-place stairs, all perimeter seat walls 
including related foundations and excavation and all site stone benches and shingles.

Proposal Package 40c - Site Work - Ornamental Metals/Fencing/Railing

The scope of this package includes furnish and install fencing at the site perimeter including anti-climbing fence, 
parking lot gates and all architectural fencing including at outbuildings. Furnish and install all bollards on site, 
including concrete fill as needed. Furnish and install corten fence and all site railings and metals.

Proposal Package 40g - Site Work - Site Electrical (Lighting & Power)

The scope of this package includes providing LV raceway Trenching excavation, & backfill. All site lighting, all site 
power requirements, excluding HV and Utility Service entrance work.

Proposal Package 40i - Site Work - Landscape & Irrigation

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all plantings and landscaping, including mulch, bioretention 
plantings, shrubs and turf surfaces inclusive of all soils and mulch. Furnish and install exterior synthetic turf 
surfaces, and the irrigation system. Relocate decorative boulders from the existing stadium to the new stadium.
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Proposal Package 41a - Signage Exterior

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all exterior (site) signage. Work excludes stadium sponsorship 
signage. Signage includes: staff entries, site identification, gate identification, vehicular directional, parking lot 
identification, and entrances. Work also includes, layout, required foundations / supporting structure, fabrication, 
and installation.

Proposal Package 41b - Signage Interior

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all interior signage. Work excludes stadium sponsorship 
signage. Signage includes: directional, graphic, room identification, regulatory, section, and ADA. Work also 
includes, layout, support, fabrication, electrical coordination, and installation.

Proposal Package 42 - Toilet Partitions/Accessories

The scope of this package includes furnish and install toilet partitions and accessories. Partitions are stainless, 
phenolic, and plastic. Work includes furnishing and installing all toilet, bath, and laundry accessories (excluding any 
identified as OFOI).

Proposal Package 43 - Specialties

The scope of this package includes furnish and install specialties within Division 10. Specialties include: Metal 
Lockers, Fire Extinguisher Cabinets, Defibrillator Cabinets, High Density Storage / Mobile Shelving, Markerboards, 
Cubicle Tracks and Curtains, and Corner Guards.

Proposal Package 46a - Parking Lot Paving - West of Abbott

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all standard and heavy duty asphalt paving including all 
subbase preparation necessary, all parking lot line striping, all gravel lots including subbase preparation. In addtion 
to, furnish and install all curbs and islands within the parking lots.

Proposal Package 57 - Window Treatments

The scope of this package includes furnish and install all curtains, track, brackets, draperies, roller window shades, 
motors, and accessories. Draperies / shades are manual and motorized.

4/29/2024



Company Name Name Office Number Email

Hogan Glass Eric Tocco 716-570-6803 eric.tocco@hoganglass.com

Superior Steel Door and Trim Matt Ekstrom 716-665-3256 estimating1@ssdtinc.com

WW Paint and Glass Ty Wallace 716-316-3113 wwpaintandglassllc@gmail.com

Centimark / Questmark Zach Edlis 724-514-8782 zack.edlis@centimark.com

Centron Enterprises LLC Jay Babra 908-283-3197 jbabra@centronllc.com

Champion Painting Specialty Services Corp Thomas Brennan 516-790-3864 tbrennan@championssc.com

Commodore Construction Corp. Chris Pezone 914-297-3036 cpezone@commodorecc.com

GP Flooring Solutions Josh Reinhard 585-967-1856 josh.reinhard@gpcarpet.com

Greenfield Flooring / Surface Tech Robert Simons 585-820-3172 surfacetech01@gmail.com

Heritage Contract Flooring Don Faltisco 716-853-1555 dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com

L & L Painting Co. Inc. Vincent Savino 516-349-1900 vsavino@llpaint.com

Stonhard Justin Hicks 716-421-2936 justin.hicks@stonhard.com

TEC Protective Coatings Inc Julian Brennan 518-857-6985 jbrennan@teccoatings.com

Tiede-Zoeller Tile Corporation Nicki Nocera 716-799-2029 nnocera@tztilewny.com

Architectural Flooring Resource Inc. Adam Hamet 212-290-0200 adam@afrny.com

Flooring Environment, Inc. Tim Wilber 518-383-5510 twilber@flooringenv.com

GP Land and Carpet Corporation dba GP Flooring Solutions Josh Reinhard 347-352-0537 josh.reinhard@gpcarpet.com

Heritage Contract Flooring Don Faltisco 716-853-1555 dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com

Baker Concrete Construction, Inc. Richard Zahoranski zahoranskir@bakerconcrete.com 330-858-0932

Intricate Construction, Inc. John J. Lombardi jlombardi@intricateconstruction.com 914-769-1200

Scott Lawn Yard, Inc. Adam Garrison agarrison@scottlawnyard.com 716-697-5698

40b - Site Work/Stone
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Company Name Name Office Number Email
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Union Concrete & Construction Corp. Nick Gehlert ngehlert@unionconcretecorp.com 716 822-5755

Crystal Steel Fabricators Bryce Arsenault 215-723-8850 barsenault@crystalsteel.net

Rommel Fence Scott Rommel 315-826-3758 srommel@rommelcompanies.com

Mariani Metal Fabricators Francesco Mariani 416-798-2969 fmariani@marianimetal.com

Billitier Electric Dave Karns 585-224-1111 dkarns@billitierelectric.com

Ferguson/EJ JV Steve Mulvaney 917-670-1975 smulvaney@ej1899.com

Frey Electric Eric Miller 716-874-1710 emiller@frey-electric.com

O'Connell Electric Matt McDonald 585-869-4518 matthew.mcdonald@oconnellelectric.com

NW Contracting Lisa Daigler 716-937-6527 ldaigler@nwcontracting.com

Scott Lawn Yard Adam Garrison 716-731-6415 agarrison@scottlawnyard.com

Union Concrete Shannon Luce 716-822-5755 sluce@unionconcretecorp.com

ABC Imaging Bruce Wiener +1 212-490-3801 bwiener@abcimaging.com

American/Interstate Signcrafters Tom Garatina +1 813-727-7227 tgaratina@aisigncrafters.com

Big Apple Sign Corp. dba BIG Apple Visual Group Siraj Sayed +1 631-881-5006 siraj@bigapplegroup.com

Crown Sign Systems Justin Coltun +1 914-375-2118 justin@crownsigns.com

Design Communications Ltd. Roger Stone +1 407-897-0559 rstone@dclorlando.com

Visual Citi, Inc Raza Manji 631-482-3030 raza@visualciti.com

Flexlume Signs Jeremy Reynolds +1 716-884-2020 jreynolds@flexlume.com

Florida Sign Group Stephen Kaufman +1 703-975-3022 stephen@floridasigngroup.com

Forge Signworks Judd Davies +1 732-751-1818 ext. 206 cwasshem@forge-signworks.com

Jones Sign Co., Inc. Rich Ongirski +1 610-389-2222 rongirski@jonessign.com

L & H Signs Quinten Heinly +1 610-750-3639 quintenh@lhsigns.com

Lauretano Sign Group Jesse Reidhaar +1 860-582-0233 jesse@lauretano.com

Nova Industrial Arts George Kennedy gkennedy@novaindustrialarts.com

40c - Site Work - Ornamental Metals/Fencing/Railing

40g - Site Work - Site Electrical (Lighting & Power)

40i - Site Work - Landscape & Irrigation

41a - Signage Exterior
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Paramount & Co David Kinsey +1 636-578-1218 dkinsey@paramountandco.com

Quorum Group LLC dba Takeform Tom Hungerford +1 716-465-5586 tth@takeform.net

Sign Design Group of New York, Inc. Mikhail Khalfan +1 718-392-0779 mikhail@sdgny.com

Signs and Decal Corp. Angelica Monterola +1 347-718-7648 prequalification@signsanddecal.com

ABC Imaging Bruce Wiener +1 212-490-3801 bwiener@abcimaging.com

American/Interstate Signcrafters Tom Garatina +1 813-727-7227 tgaratina@aisigncrafters.com

Big Apple Sign Corp. dba BIG Apple Visual Group Joseph Thomas +1 212-863-9561 joseph@bigapplegroup.com

Crown Sign Systems Justin Coltun +1 914-375-2118 justin@crownsigns.com

Design Communications Ltd. Roger Stone +1 407-897-0559 rstone@dclorlando.com

Visual Citi, Inc Raza Manji 631-482-3030 raza@visualciti.com

Flexlume Signs Jeremy Reynolds +1 716-884-2020 jreynolds@flexlume.com

Florida Sign Group Stephen Kaufman +1 703-975-3022 stephen@floridasigngroup.com

Forge Signworks Judd Davies +1 732-751-1818 ext. 206 jdavies@forge-signworks.com

Jones Sign Co., Inc. Rich Ongirski +1 610-389-2222 rongirski@jonessign.com

L & H Signs Quinten Heinly +1 610-750-3639 quintenh@lhsigns.com

Nova Industrial Arts George Kennedy gkennedy@novaindustrialarts.com

Paramount & Co David Kinsey +1 636-578-1218 dkinsey@paramountandco.com

Quorum Group LLC dba Takeform Tom Hungerford +1 716-465-5586 tth@takeform.net

Sign Design Group of New York, Inc. Estimating dept +1 718-392-0779 estimating@sdgny.com

Signs and Decal Corp. Angelica Monterola +1 347-718-7648 prequalification@signsanddecal.com

Scrufari Construction Paul Dommer  716-282-1225 Pdommer@scrufaricompany.com

Curtis Partitions Victoria Feldman  646-315-6700 X-6725 Vfeldman@curtispartition.com

Inter-Co Kyle Duley 614-875-2959 X-2 Kyled@inter-co.com

Scrufari Construction Paul Dommer  716-282-1225 Pdommer@scrufaricompany.com

Curtis Partitions Victoria Feldman  646-315-6700 X-6725 Vfeldman@curtispartition.com

42 - Toilet Partitions/Accessories

                                                                                                            

41b - Signage Interior
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Ecoglo Anil Parmachand 630-881-9320 Anilp@ecoglo.us

Scott Lawn Yard, Inc. Adam Garrison 716-697-5698 agarrison@scottlawnyard.com

Union Concrete & Construction Corp. Nick Gehlert 716 822-5755 ngehlert@unionconcretecorp.com

Colvin Draperies Krystin Hoppel 716-362-9720 Krystin@colvindraperies.com

City View Blinds of New York, Inc. John Harihar 917-279-1665 Johnharihar@yahoo.com

Scrufari Construction Paul Dommer  716-282-1225 Pdommer@scrufaricompany.com

 46a - Parking Lot Paving - West of Abbott

 57 - Window Treatments
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Bid Package # Bid Package Name Company Name Contact Person Phone number Email Address
Certification 

(MBE_WBE_SDVOB)

33b Interior Glass & Glazing Superior Steel Door and Trim Matt Ekstrom 716-665-3256 estimating1@ssdtinc.com WBE

35 Epoxy Resinous Flooring GP Flooring Solutions Josh Reinhard 585-967-1856 josh.reinhard@gpcarpet.com MBE

36 Carpet & Resilient Flooring Heritage Contract Flooring Don Faltisco 716-853-1555 dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com

40b Site Work/Stone Union Concrete & Construction Corp. Nick Gehlert 716 822-5755 ngehlert@unionconcretecorp.com

40c Site Work - Ornamental Metals/Fencing/Railing Rommel Fence Scott Rommel 315-826-3758 srommel@rommelcompanies.com

40g Site Work - Site Electrical (Lighting & Power) Billitier Electric Dave Karns 585-224-1111 dkarns@billitierelectric.com

40i Site Work - Landscape & Irrigation Union Concrete & Construction Corp. Nick Gehlert 716 822-5755 ngehlert@unionconcretecorp.com

41a Signage Exterior Design Communications Ltd. Roger Stone 407-897-0559 rstone@dclorlando.com

41b Signage Interior Design Communications Ltd. Roger Stone 407-897-0560 rstone@dclorlando.com

42 Toilet Partitions/Accessories Scrufari Construction Paul Dommer 716-282-1225 Pdommer@scrufaricompany.com

43 Specialties Scrufari Construction Paul Dommer 716-282-1225 Pdommer@scrufaricompany.com

46a Parking Lot Paving - West of Abbott Union Concrete & Construction Corp. Nick Gehlert 716 822-5755 ngehlert@unionconcretecorp.com

57 Window Treatments Scrufari Construction Paul Dommer 716-282-1225 Pdommer@scrufaricompany.com
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